
S.NO. 

2 

5 

8 

10 

REG.NO. 

11138 

11146 

11156 

11181 

10523 

10534 

10554 

10573 

10623 
10624 

DAVPUBLIC SCHOOL,MUNGER 
SELECTION LIST OF TEST HELD ON 28/01/2024 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

RISHAV RAJ 

|MANVI ANAND 
NAVYA RANJAN 

JEAMS JAISWAL 

SAQLAIN SHAKIL 
|AAROHI ANAND 

TANYA KR SINGH 
|DEV VISHAL 

SHASHWAT RAJ 
RADHIKA RANI 

NOTE: -

CLASS-FIVE 
FATHER'S NAME 

Documents required: -

|KRISHNA KUMAR 
RAMUDAY YADAV 

AJEET RANJAN 

RAKESH KR JAISVWAL 

QUMAR SHAKIL 
LALAN KR LALAN 

VIJAY KR VIJAY 

DEEPAK KR THAKUR 
DHAMNITI ANAND 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

Date of.admission: - 16/02/2024 to 29/02/2024 

Time: - 09:00am to 01:00pm 

Fees to be paid through Card: Rs. 20780/- for std.V 

1, Birth Certificate in Form 5 

REMARKS 

QUALIFIED 

4. Aadhar Card Photocopy of Student 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

2. Bonafide student certificate of the present school at the 
time of admission and T.C. & marksheet to be submitted 
before joining the class in April. (For Std. II to V) 

3. One passport size recent photograph with parents. 

5. Blood Group proof/Certificate of the student. 

Principal 
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