

D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUNGER

SELECTION LIST OF TEST HELD ON 28/01/2024

CLASS-FIVE

S.NO.	REG.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	REMARKS
1	11138	RISHAV RAJ	KRISHNA KUMAR	QUALIFIED
2	11146	MANVI ANAND	RAMUDAY YADAV	QUALIFIED
3	11156	NAVYA RANJAN	AJEET RANJAN	QUALIFIED
4	11181	JEAMS JAISWAL	RAKESH KR JAISWAL	QUALIFIED
5	10523	SAQLAIN SHAKIL	QUMAR SHAKIL	QUALIFIED
6	10534	AAROHI ANAND	LALAN KR LALAN	QUALIFIED
7	10554	TANYA KR SINGH	VIJAY KR VIJAY	QUALIFIED
8	10573	DEV VISHAL	DEEPAK KR THAKUR	QUALIFIED
9	10623	SHASHWAT RAJ	DHAMNITI ANAND	QUALIFIED
10	10624	RADHIKA RANI	RAJEEV KUMAR	QUALIFIED

NOTE: -

Date_of_admission: - 16/02/2024 to 29/02/2024

Time: - 09:00am to 01:00pm

Fees to be paid through Card: Rs. 20780/- for std.V

Documents required: -

- 1. Birth Certificate in Form 5
- **2.** Bonafide student certificate of the present school at the time of admission and T.C. & marksheet to be submitted before joining the class in April. (For Std. II to V)
- 3. One passport size recent photograph with parents.
- 4. Aadhar Card Photocopy of Student
- 5. Blood Group proof/Certificate of the student.

Principal